

## TechSage Solutions Recognized as Finalist in 2024 MSP Titans of the Industry Awards

TechSage Solutions recognized for our commitment to excellence, innovation, and leadership within the Managed Service Provider (MSP) industry.

SAN ANTONIO, TX, UNITED STATES, September 7, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- TechSage Solutions is honored to announce that we have been named a finalist in the inaugural MSP Titans of the Industry Awards for 2024. This recognition highlights our commitment to excellence, innovation, and leadership within the Managed Service Provider (MSP) industry.

The MSP Titans of the Industry Awards celebrate the top performers in the



MSP sector, recognizing those who have made significant contributions to the field through exceptional service, innovative solutions, and impactful business growth. Being selected as a finalist is a testament to our dedication to delivering outstanding results for our clients and advancing the MSP industry.

"We are incredibly proud to be recognized as a finalist in this year's MSP Titans of the Industry Awards," said John Hill, CEO at TechSage Solutions. "This nomination reflects the hard work and commitment of our entire team. We are dedicated to driving innovation and providing the highest level of service to our clients, and it's an honor to be acknowledged among such a distinguished group of industry leaders."

The finalists were chosen after a thorough evaluation process that assessed various factors, including business growth, customer satisfaction, and industry impact. The winners will be announced at the MSP Titans of the Industry Awards ceremony on December 4, 2024 at The Beverly Hilton Hotel.

TechSage Solutions is excited to join our fellow finalists at the upcoming event and looks forward to celebrating the achievements of all the nominees. We are grateful for this recognition and remain committed to continuing our work in driving the MSP industry forward.

## About TechSage Solutions

TechSage Solutions has served San Antonio area businesses for more than 24 years specializing in helping the Department of Defense Contractors, Engineering and Manufacturing sectors and Professional Services companies like CPAs with all of their Information Technology, Cybersecurity and regulatory Compliance support needs.

For more information on TechSage Solutions visit <u>www.techsagesolutions.com</u>.

## **About Our Leader**

In 2000 John recognized a growing need for small businesses to better leverage technology to help them to become more efficient and competitive in the marketplace. With that concept in mind John and his team have worked to help dozens of small businesses integrate advanced levels of technology into their business to maximize growth and opportunities as well as working to protect them from the ever-growing cyber threats facing businesses in today's complex environments.

Media Contact: Name: John Hill

Company Phone: (210) 582-5814

Email Address: info@techsagesolutions.com Company Website: <u>www.techsagesolutions.com</u>

###

John T Hill
TechSage Solutions
+1 210-582-5814
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/741623028

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.